7
 Pack Cat. Nos. Trunking lengths – 2 m
    Manufactured to BS EN 50085-2-1
Each length is supplied with one coupler
and required TORX®1 fixings
Lids sold separately (see opposite)
    Trunking manufactured with captive bushes
for faster assembly
    For more order information details (p. 6)
   Single compartment
    Also available in multi-compartment options
(see p. 6)
    Width*  Depth
    (mm)  (mm)
 1 WSTIP22  50  50
 1 WSTIP32  75  50
 1 WSTIP33  75  75
 1 WSTIP42 100  50
 1 WSTIP43 100  75
 1 WSTIP44 100 100
 1 WSTIP62 150  50
 1 WSTIP63 150  75
 1 WSTIP64 150 100
 1 WSTIP66 150 150
 1 WSTIP92 225  50
 1 WSTIP93 225  75
 1 WSTIP94 225  100
 1 WSTIP96 225  150
 1 WSTIP99 225  225
Salamandre® IP55 rated distribution trunking
lengths, lids and couplers
 Pack Cat. Nos. Lids – 2 m
   Spare lids